Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

One Thing About Housing | Most Want | mproved

Cumulative | Cumulative
WANTIMPR Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
lower costs 144 7.20 144 7.20
mor e room availability 144 7.20 288 14.40
none 140 7.00 428 21.40
Availability of rooms 72 3.60 500 25.00
More privacy 72 3.60 572 28.60
apartments 72 3.60 644 32.20
apply and select once for multipleyears 72 3.60 716 35.80
bigger room 72 3.60 788 39.40
expand eligibility for on campus housing 72 3.60 860 43.00
greater choicein room assignment 72 3.60 932 46.60
have no need for housing 72 3.60 1004 50.20
housing availability on a short term or short notice basis 72 3.60 1076 53.80
mor e availability 72 3.60 1148 57.40
mor e availability and choice 72 3.60 1220 61.00
mor e options for room selection 72 3.60 1292 64.60
mor e residence hall rooms 72 3.60 1364 68.20
mor e room selection options 72 3.60 1436 71.80
mor e rooms availability 72 3.60 1508 75.40
mor e room options 71 3.55 1579 78.95
mor e room selection and availability 71 3.55 1650 82.50
M or e selection of rooms 70 3.50 1720 86.00
Notification of policy changes 70 3.50 1790 89.50
Room availability 70 3.50 1860 93.00
Room selection process 70 3.50 1930 96.50
nothing 70 3.50 2000 100.00




Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

One Thing About Housing | Like M ost

Cumulative | Cumulative
MOSTLIKE Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fairness of the system 72 3.60 72 3.60
Helpfulness of housing staff 72 3.60 144 7.20
Physical environment 72 3.60 216 10.80
Security 72 3.60 288 14.40
cleanliness 72 3.60 360 18.00
cleanliness and or ganized 72 3.60 432 21.60
complete range of services 72 3.60 504 25.20
fairness 72 3.60 576 28.80
fairness of room selection 72 3.60 648 32.40
helpfulness of Residence Office staff 72 3.60 720 36.00
it iswell run 72 3.60 792 39.60
joycejackson 72 3.60 864 43.20
maintenance of facilities 72 3.60 936 46.80
maintenance quality 72 3.60 1008 50.40
make other students happy 72 3.60 1080 54.00
proximity 72 3.60 1152 57.60
quality of the facilities 72 3.60 1224 61.20
roommate assignment policy 72 3.60 1296 64.80
sense of community 72 3.60 1368 68.40
problem resolution 71 3.55 1439 71.95
well run and managed 71 3.55 1510 75.50
Room assignment criteria 70 3.50 1580 79.00
everything - it ishome 70 3.50 1650 82.50
fellow housemates 70 3.50 1720 86.00
general atmospherein dorm 70 3.50 1790 89.50
how problemswith roommates are handled 70 3.50 1860 93.00
living with my family 70 3.50 1930 96.50
none 70 3.50 2000 100.00
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